Act |

Scene Pages Musical Number Characters
1 1-8 #2 Do You Wanna Go to Heaven Huck, Jim, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Judge Thatcher, Tom and Boys, Dick, Jo and Simon, Chorus
2 9-18 #3 The Boys Huck, Tom, Ben, Jo, Simon, Dick
18 #4 Waitin' for the Sun to Shine Huck
3 19-23 Huck, Pap, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Judge Thatcher
23-28 #5 Guv'ment Huck, Pap
5 28-29 #6 Hand for the Hog Tom, Huck
30 #6B Theme I Pap, Judge Thatcher, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Ben, Jo, Tom
31 #7 1, Huckleberry, Me Huck
32-35 Huck, Jim
6 35-36 Huck, Jim
36-39 Huck, Strange Woman
38-40 #8 Muddy Waters Huck, Jim
7 40-46 Huck, Jim
46-47 #9 The Crossing Huck, Jim, Slave Chorus
48-50 Huck, Jim, 1st Man, 2nd Man
51 #10 River in the Rain Huck, Jim
8 54-61 Huck, Jim, King, Duke
61-65 #11 When the Sun Goes Down Huck, Jim, King, Duke
Act Il
1 66-67 Huck, King, Duke
2 68-74 #13 The Royal Nonesuch Huck, Duke, King, Hank, Lafe, Andy, 1st Tart, 2nd Tart, 3rd Tart, 4th Tart, 3 Slaves
74-76 Huck, Duke, King, Hank, Lafe, Andy
3 77-81 #15 Worlds Apart Huck, Jim
81-82 Huck, Duke, King
4 83-86 #16 Arka sas/ How Blest Young Fool, Huck, King, Duke, Mourners
86-89 add Servant, Mary Jane, Joanna, Counselor Robinson
89-90 #17 You Oughta Be Here with Me Mary Jane, Joanna, Susan
5 90-93 Mourners, King, Huck, Alice, Mary Jane, Joanna, Susan
93-96 Huck, Mary Jane

96-97 #19 Leavin's Not the Only Way Huck, Mary Jane, Jim



10

97-102

103-104
105-106
107-110
110-116

117-120
120-124
124-127

#20 Reprise-Waitin' for the Light

#21 Free at Last

#22 Reprise-River in the Rain
#23 Bows-Muddy Water

Huck, King, Duke, Sherif Bell, Harvey Wilkes, Group of Men, Counselor Robinson
Huck, Duke

Huck, Sally, Silas

Huck, Tom, Jim

Huck, Jim, Tom

Huck, Jim, Tom

Huck, Jim, Tom, Doctor, Silas

Huck, Solas, Sally, Tom, Jim, Doctor, Hired Hands
Huck, Jim



