Act I			
Scene	Pages	Musical Number	Characters
1	1-8	#2 Do You Wanna Go to Heaven	Huck, Jim, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Judge Thatcher, Tom and Boys, Dick, Jo and Simon, Chorus
2	9-18	#3 The Boys	Huck, Tom, Ben, Jo, Simon, Dick
	18	#4 Waitin' for the Sun to Shine	Huck
3	19-23		Huck, Pap, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Judge Thatcher
1	23-28	#5 Guv'ment	Huck, Pap
5	28-29	#6 Hand for the Hog	Tom, Huck
	30	#6B Theme II	Pap, Judge Thatcher, Widow Douglas, Miss Watson, Ben, Jo, Tom
	31	#7 I, Huckleberry, Me	Huck
	32-35		Huck, Jim
6	35-36		Huck, Jim
	36-39		Huck, Strange Woman
	38-40	#8 Muddy Waters	Huck, Jim
7	40-46		Huck, Jim
	46-47	#9 The Crossing	Huck, Jim, Slave Chorus
	48-50		Huck, Jim, 1st Man, 2nd Man
	51	#10 River in the Rain	Huck, Jim
8	54-61		Huck, Jim, King, Duke
	61-65	#11 When the Sun Goes Down	Huck, Jim, King, Duke
Act II			
1	66-67		Huck, King, Duke
2	68-74	#13 The Royal Nonesuch	Huck, Duke, King, Hank, Lafe, Andy, 1st Tart, 2nd Tart, 3rd Tart, 4th Tart, 3 Slaves
	74-76		Huck, Duke, King, Hank, Lafe, Andy
3	77-81	#15 Worlds Apart	Huck, Jim
	81-82		Huck, Duke, King
4	83-86	#16 Arka sas/ How Blest	Young Fool, Huck, King, Duke, Mourners
	86-89		add Servant, Mary Jane, Joanna, Counselor Robinson
	89-90	#17 You Oughta Be Here with Me	Mary Jane, Joanna, Susan
5	90-93		Mourners, King, Huck, Alice, Mary Jane, Joanna, Susan
	93-96		Huck, Mary Jane
	96-97	#19 Leavin's Not the Only Way	Huck, Mary Jane, Jim

6	97-102		Huck, King, Duke, Sherif Bell, Harvey Wilkes, Group of Men, Counselor Robinson
7	103-104		Huck, Duke
	105-106	#20 Reprise-Waitin' for the Light	
8	107-110		Huck, Sally, Silas
	110-116		Huck, Tom, Jim
		#21 Free at Last	Huck, Jim, Tom
9	117-120		Huck, Jim, Tom
	120-124		Huck, Jim, Tom, Doctor, Silas
10	124-127		Huck, Solas, Sally, Tom, Jim, Doctor, Hired Hands
		#22 Reprise-River in the Rain	Huck, Jim
		#23 Bows-Muddy Water	